
Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 523768 Quarter Ended :

As a percentage 
of(A+B)1

As a percentage 
of (A+B+C)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

 
1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 2 39822376 8400000 58.38 58.38
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)

(e-i) Director's Relatives 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub Total(A)(1) 2 39822376 8400000 58.38 58.38

2 Foreign

a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 1 11300000 0 16.57 16.57
c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
d Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Sub Total(A)(2) 1 11300000 0 16.57 16.57

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 3 51122376 8400000 74.95 74.95

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 6 89600 30300 0.13 0.13
(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h-i) 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 89600 30300 0.13 0.13

B 2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 396 2680482 2645682 3.93 3.93
(b) Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 55351 12925310 7325661 18.95 18.95

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal   share 
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 18 1221040 1221040 1.79 1.79
Any Other (specify)  

(c) Clearing Members 32 44448 44448 0.07 0.07
(c-i) Trusts 1 50000 50000 0.07 0.07
(c-ii) NRI 42 74244 70244 0.11 0.11

Sub-Total (B)(2)

55840 16995524 11357075 24.92 24.92
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

(B) 55846 17085124 11387375 25.05 25.05
TOTAL (A)+(B)

55849 68207500 19787375 100.00 100
(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and against     which 

Depository Receipts have been issued 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

55849 68207500 19787375 100 100

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

GUJARAT BOROSIL LIMITED

Number of shares 
held in 
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage 
of total number of shares

30TH SEPT-2006

Cate-
gory 
code

Category of 
Shareholder

Number of 
Shareholders

Total number 
of  shares



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares

1 BOROSIL GLASS WORKS LIMITED 17222376
2 FENNEL INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT LTD22600000
3 BROADFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED 11300000
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

51122376

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares

1 VULCAN EXPORTS LTD 1009800
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

1009800

(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding DRs

1

(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
shares
 underlying 
outstanding  
DRs 

1
2

TOTAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
74.95

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

25.25
33.13
16.57

TOTAL

TOTAL

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.48

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of 
total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of 
total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) 

 Company Secretary

              Sd/- 
    ARUN KUMAR 

For Gujarat Borosil Ltd.


