Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company:

GUJARAT BOROSIL LIMITED

Scrip Code:

523768

Quarter Ended: 30TH SEPT-2006

Cate- gory code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²					
1	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0		0	0.00	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2		8400000	58.38	58.38
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0		0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Others(Specify)					
(e-i)	Director's Relatives		0	0	0.00	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(1)	2	39822376	8400000	58.38	58.38
2	Foreign					
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/					
	Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	1	11300000	0	16.57	16.57
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
d	Any Others(Specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
					0.00	0.00
					0.00	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	1	11300000	0	16.57	16.57
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	3	51122376	8400000	74.95	74.95
(B)	Public shareholding					
1	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks	-				
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	6		30300	0.13	0.13
(c) (d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	1	0	0.00	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0		0	0.00	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0		0	0.00	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0		0	0.00	0.00
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0	1	0	0.00	0.00
(h-i)	V 11 37		-		0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	6	89600	30300	0.13	0.13
B 2	Non-institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	396	2680482	2645682	3.93	3.93
(b)	Individuals		-			1
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	55351	12925310	7325661	18.95	18.95
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share					
	capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. Any Other (specify)	18	1221040	1221040	1.79	1.79
(c)	Clearing Members		44440	44440	0.07	0.07
(c-i)	Trusts	32		44448	0.07	0.07
(c-ii)	NRI	42	50000 74244	50000 70244	0.07 0.11	0.07
(C-11)		72	74244	70244	0.11	0.11
	Sub-Total (B)(2)			412-2-		
	Total Dublic Chaush -132 - (D)	55840	16995524	11357075	24.92	24.92
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)					
(B)		55846	17085124	11387375	25.05	25.05
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	55849	68207500	19787375	100.00	100
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which	33649	00207300	17101313	100.00	100
/	Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)					
	ORAND TOTAL (A)T(B)T(C)	55040	68207500	10797275	100	100
		55849	68207500	19787375	100	100

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder		Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total		
			$(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at para $(I)(a)$ above}		
1	BOROSIL GLASS WORKS LIMITED	17222376	25.25		
2	FENNEL INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT	22600000	33.13		
3	BROADFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED	11300000	16.57		
4			0.00		
5			0.00		
6			0.00		
7			0.00		
8			0.00		
9			0.00		
10			0.00		
TOTAL		51122376	74.95		

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at para $(I)(a)$ above}
1	VULCAN EXPORTS LTD	1009800	1.48
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
TOTAL		1009800	1.48

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
	SDRs, etc.)	outstanding	shares	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
		DRs	underlying	indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
			outstanding DRs	
1				
TOTAL				

$\frac{(II)(b)}{Statement\ showing\ Holding\ of\ Depository\ Receipts\ (DRs),\ where\ underlying}{shares\ are\ in\ excess\ of\ 1\%\ of\ the\ total\ number\ of\ shares}$

Sr. No.		outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
1				
2				
ГОТАІ	TOTAL			

For Gujarat Borosil Ltd.
Sd/ARUN KUMAR
Company Secretary